## AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC

Form 4

Stock, par

November 12, 2004

FORM	ПΔ							OMB AF	PROVAL	
	UNITED	STATES SI	ECURITIES A Washington			ANGE CO	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check the	nger							Expires:	January 31,	
subject t Section	if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or							Estimated average burden hours per response 0.5		
Form 5 obligation may con See Institution 1(b).	ons Section 170	(a) of the Pul	ction 16(a) of the blic Utility Ho the Investmen	lding Co	mpan	y Act of 1	935 or Section	·	0.0	
(Print or Type	Responses)									
	Address of Reporting SAMUEL B	Sy	2. Issuer Name an			I	5. Relationship of l ssuer	Reporting Pers	on(s) to	
			VALONBAY NC [AVB]	COMMI	JINII	IES	(Check	all applicable	)	
			Date of Earliest 7  Month/Day/Year)	Γransaction			Director _X_ Officer (give pelow)	re title 10% Owner Other (specify below)		
C/O AVAL			1/10/2004				Executiv	ve Vice Preside	nt	
	ITTIES, INC., 290									
EISENHO	WER AVE., SUIT	1E 300								
	(Street)		If Amendment, Eled(Month/Day/Yea	_	al	A	<ol> <li>Individual or Joi</li> <li>Applicable Line)</li> <li>X_ Form filed by O</li> <li>Form filed by Mo</li> </ol>	ne Reporting Pe	rson	
ALEXANI	DRIA, VA 22314					F	Person			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I - Non-	Derivative	Secu	rities Acqui	ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	y Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Da any (Month/Day/	Code	ord Disposed of (D)  (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)  Beneficially  Owned  Owned  Following  or  (A)  Or  (Instr. 3 and 4)  Securities  Ownership  Form:  Be  Owned  Direct (D)  Ov  Following  or Indirect  (Instr. 4)  (Instr. 3 and 4)			7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
Common Stock, par value \$.01 per share	11/10/2004		M	13,829	A	\$ 38.1524	63,837 (1)	D		
Common Stock, par value \$.01 per share	11/10/2004		F	2,203	D	\$ 68.09	61,634 (1)	D		
Common	11/10/2004		M	27,500	A	\$	89,134 (1)	D		

36.3125

## Edgar Filing: AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC - Form 4

value \$.01 per share							
Common Stock, par value \$.01 per share	11/10/2004	M	17,050	A	\$ 32	106,184 (1)	D
Common Stock, par value \$.01 per share	11/10/2004	S	100	D	\$ 67.95	106,084 (1)	D
Common Stock, par value \$.01 per share	11/10/2004	S	200	D	\$ 67.96	105,884 (1)	D
Common Stock, par value \$.01 per share	11/10/2004	S	200	D	\$ 67.97	105,684 (1)	D
Common Stock, par value \$.01 per share	11/10/2004	S	528	D	\$ 67.98	105,156 (1)	D
Common Stock, par value \$.01 per share	11/10/2004	S	67,700	D	\$ 68	37,456 <u>(1)</u>	D

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 1474

(9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)	Underlyin	7. Title and Amount Underlying Securitie (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable Expiration Date	Title	Amou or Numb of Sha	

#### Edgar Filing: AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC - Form 4

Employee Stock Options (Right to Buy)	\$ 38.1524	11/10/2004	M	13,829	10/29/1998 <u>(2)</u>	10/29/2007	Common Stock	13,8
Employee Stock Options (Right to Buy)	\$ 36.3125	11/10/2004	M	27,500	06/05/1999(4)	06/05/2008	Common Stock	27,5
Employee Stock Options (Right to Buy)	\$ 32	11/10/2004	M	17,050	02/17/2000 <u>(6)</u>	02/17/2009	Common Stock	17,0

# **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

FULLER SAMUEL B C/O AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES, INC. 2900 EISENHOWER AVE., SUITE 300 ALEXANDRIA, VA 22314

**Executive Vice President** 

## **Signatures**

Edward M. Schulman under Power of Attorney dated January 1, 2000

11/11/2004

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

Date

# **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The amount of securities owned following the reported transaction reflects direct ownership of all shares of common stock, including restricted shares.
- (2) The options exercised were included in options granted on October 29, 1997, which became exercisable in three equal annual installments, beginning on October 29, 1998.
- The number of derivative securities benefically owned following the reported transaction includes options with varying exercise prices and vesting dates. Following the reported transaction, the reporting person holds no more options that expire on October 29, 2007 with an exercise price of \$38.1524.
- (4) The options exercised were included in options granted on June 5, 1998 which became exercisable in three equal annual installments beginning on June 5, 1999.
- The number of derivative securities beneficially owned following the reported transaction includes options with varying exercise prices and vesting dates. Following the reported transaction the reporting person holds no more options that expire on June 5, 2008 with an exercise price of \$36.3125.
- (6) The options exercised were included in options granted on February 17, 1999, which became exercisable in three equal annual installments beginning on February 17, 2000.

Reporting Owners 3

## Edgar Filing: AVALONBAY COMMUNITIES INC - Form 4

The number of derivative securities beneficially owned following the reported transaction includes options granted in prior periods with varying exercise prices and vesting dates. Following the reported transaction the reporting person holds no more options that expire on February 17, 2009 with an exercise price of \$32.00.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.